
ZVR-Nr.672535489  

www.bsb-landeck.at

1. Bezirk Imst 3074 2. Bezirk Landeck 3010 3. Bezirk Reutt e 2972
Hafner Viktoria 390 Hainz Janine 390 Dirr Willi 385
Kammerlander Florian 387 Sailer Werner 377 Gehring Rainer 376
Stefani Norbert 387 Mallaun Wolfgang 376 Papp Stefan 370
Auer Katharina 386 Juen Wolfgang 376 Wehrmeister Peter 369
Kammerlander Martin 382 Zangerl Ernst 375 Strauss Willi 369
Auer Hans-Hermann 382 Stark Elisabeth 372 Klotz Berni 368
Hafner Monika 382 Jesner Martin 372 Mages Alexander 368
Hafner Erhard 378 Ladner Manfred 372 Müller Gabi 367
Gstrein Sabrina 373 Sailer Gerhard 367 Strauss Carmen 364
Flunger Guido 371 Zangerl Arthur 360 Tabor Marco 358

Mannschaft Jungschützen

1. Bezirk Imst 1472 2. Bezirk Landeck 1457
Auer Dominic 379 Oberhofer Melanie 375
Auer Marie-Theres 373 Sailer Renate 362
Schrott Dominik 360 Pfeifer Christoph 361
Schrott Melanie 360 Köck Susanne 359
Stefani Johannes 339 Carotta Andrä 357
Raggl Patrick 318

             Hans Stimpfl - Gedächtnisschießen 

           Imst - Landeck - Reutte

              17. Januar 2010- SG Landeck

                 Luftgewehr
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Einzelwertung Bezirk

1. Hafner Viktoria Imst 98 96 97 99 390
2. Hainz Janine Landeck 96 97 99 98 390
3. Kammerlander Florian Imst 94 98 97 98 387
4. Stefani Norbert Imst 97 95 97 98 387
5. Auer Katharina Imst 98 97 96 95 386
6. Dirr Willi Reutte 94 95 98 98 385
7. Kammerlander Martin Imst 97 92 96 97 382
8. Auer Hans-Hermann Imst 97 95 95 95 382
9. Hafner Monika Imst 98 95 95 94 382

10. Hafner Erhard Imst 94 96 97 91 378
11. Sailer Werner Landeck 95 97 91 94 377
12. Mallaun Wolfgang Landeck 95 93 94 94 376
13. Juen Wolfgang Landeck 93 95 97 91 376
14. Gehring Rainer Reutte 96 96 93 91 376
15. Zangerl Ernst Landeck 94 91 95 95 375
16. Gstrein Sabrina Imst 93 94 93 93 373
17. Stark Elisabeth Landeck 88 95 93 96 372
18. Jesner Martin Landeck 95 95 86 96 372
19. Ladner Manfred Landeck 90 95 94 93 372
20. Flunger Guido Imst 91 93 96 91 371
21. Papp Stefan Reutte 93 91 94 92 370
22. Wehrmeister Peter Reutte 93 93 92 91 369
23. Strauss Willi Reutte 93 94 95 87 369
24. Klotz Berni Reutte 89 91 93 95 368
25. Mages Alexander Reutte 93 91 89 95 368
26. Müller Gabi Reutte 90 89 92 96 367
27. Sailer Gerhard Landeck 90 91 92 94 367
28. Strauss Carmen Reutte 92 92 91 89 364
29. Zangerl Arthur Landeck 92 85 89 94 360
30. Tabor Marco Reutte 89 90 90 89 358

Einzelwertung Jungschützen

1. Auer Dominic Imst 95 95 96 93 379
2. Oberhofer Melanie Landeck 91 95 93 96 375
3. Auer Marie-Theres Imst 95 94 92 92 373
4. Sailer Renate Landeck 91 92 87 92 362
5. Pfeifer Christoph Landeck 92 92 90 87 361
6. Schrott Dominik Imst 90 87 91 92 360
7. Schrott Melanie Imst 89 92 89 90 360
8. Köck Susanne Landeck 87 92 88 92 359
9. Carotta Andrä Landeck 86 88 92 91 357

10. Stefani Johannes Imst 85 86 85 83 339
11. Raggl Patrick Imst 87 87 70 74 318

Imst - Landeck - Reutte

17. Januar 2010- SG Landeck
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Luftgewehr


